Star

SKIN: 54690 NEWMAR PEWTER MET.
@ A - 63488 EBONY GREY MET.
B - 64546C PEPPER WHITE
@ C - 64443 PEARL BLACK MET.

UNIT: 608204
DEALER: Holland Motor Homes
SPECIAL: 1815

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Created 1/24/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 607204 - 2018 DUTCH STAR
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 909888 (909888A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83] 319.3 319.3

QUARTZITE MET BC200 BLACK 365.88 445.70| 1463.5 1782.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 199.03 644.73| 796.1 2578.9

BC100 CLEAR 73.63 718.35| 294.5 2873.4

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 58.80 777.15| 235.2 3108.6

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 36.00 813.15| 144.0 3252.6

CB63L SUPER BRASS 24.60 837.75 98.4 3351.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 20.20 857.95 80.8 3431.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 13.00 870.95 52.0 3483.8

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 6.20 877.15 24.8 3508.6

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 746020 (746020A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.63 77.63] 310.5 310.5

EMBER BLACK PEARL BC200 BLACK 726.15 803.78| 2904.6 3215.1

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 38.00 841.78| 152.0 3367.1

BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 11.20 852.98 44.8 3411.9

CB63L SUPER BRASS 6.00 858.98 24.0 3435.9

BC880 VIOLET 4.20 863.18 16.8 3452.7

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 775824 (775824A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.60 79.60| 318.4 318.4

DAMASK RED MET BC200 BLACK 527.25 606.85| 2109.0 2427.4
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 111.00 717.85| 444.0 2871.4

BC100 CLEAR 59.40 777.25| 237.6 3109.0

BC105 WHITE 30.60 807.85| 122.4 3231.4

BC800 RED GOLD 21.00 828.85 84.0 3315.4

CB38K 0 20.20 849.05 80.8 3396.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.20 861.25 48.8 3445.0

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 8.80 870.05 35.2 3480.2

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.40 874.45 17.6 3497.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 62922 (62922A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 88.65 88.65| 354.6 354.6

GALAXY GOLD MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 23.43 112.08 93.7 448.3

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 499.93 612.00| 1999.7 2448.0

BC209 BLACK TONER 8.88 620.88 35.5 2483.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 44.08 664.95| 176.3 2659.8

BC655 ORGANIC YELLOW 21.63 686.58 86.5 2746.3

BC805 RED OXIDE 45.93 732.50| 183.7 2930.0

CB85L RED PEARL 69.30 801.80| 277.2 3207.2

BC100 CLEAR 87.35 889.15| 3494 3556.6




Created 1/24/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 607204 - 2018 DUTCH STAR

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

QUARTZITE MET

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 746020 BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

EMBER BLACK PEARL

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 775824 BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

DAMASK RED MET

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 62922 (62922A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 631.38 631.38| 2525.5 2525.5

GALAXY GOLD MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 146.75 778.13| 587.0 3112.5

CB85L RED PEARL 107.60 885.73| 430.4 3542.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 31.53 917.25| 126.1 3669.0

HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 20.73 937.98 82.9 3751.9

HB770 RED OXIDE 13.07 951.05 52.3 3804.2

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.00 964.05 52.0 3856.2

HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 5.45 969.50 21.8 3878.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 29.33 998.83| 117.3 3995.3




